Tournament :

Competition Date :
Description :

Course Name :

Rank Golflink
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3021700010
3021700172
3021700017
3021700076
3021700043
3021700031
3021700003
3021700042
3021700025
3021700006
3021700310
3021700020
3021700269
3021700188
3021700054
3021700073
3021700030
3021700270
3021700019
3213600344
3021700239
3021700212
3021700230
3021700268
3021700326
3021700048
3021700214
3021700309
3021700320
3021700234
3021700154

Summer Cup

Saturday, 09 January 2016

Participant Name

Glenn Baker
Michael Steventon
David Barker
Angelo Karageorgiou
Ronald Pratt
Alex Franes
Martin Griffin
Craig Matthews
Joe Curry

Gino Plet

Theo Kynigopoulos
Jim Chahoud
Rowan Tilley
Charlton Morris
John Quadrino
Harry Pantelidis
Lee Ferrall
Matthew Rennie
Troy Bleazby
Peter Hawkes
Ross Parks
Clive Enos
Shane Harris
Ben Warren
Steve Buhagiar
Rodney Parry
Ross Graham
lan Brown

Ben Sanger
Keith Goring
Phil Moorby

Northcote Golf Club

Competition Type : Gross

Total Entrants :

Handicap

3

11
12
10
15
16
17
12
10
13
17
15
9

10
18
14
15
11
11
14
21
19
17
15
26
34
22
23
23
35
34
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Total
NETT

75

7
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84 C/B
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87 C/B
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87

88 C/B
88 C/B
88 C/B
88

89 C/B
89 C/B
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91

93

94 C/B
94

95

96

98
107
111
113

null

Rounds Prize
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